Department of Juvenile Justice Services Director's Office

601 N Pecos Rd • Las Vegas NV 89101-2408 (702) 455-5210 • Fax (702) 455-5216

John M. Martin, Acting Director

Policy and Fiscal Affairs Board February 7, 2013 - 12:30 pm Director's Report

- 1. Nevada State Budget
- 2. Upcoming Legislative Bill Draft Request DJJS
- 3. Juvenile Justice Commission (JJC) Recommendations February 4, 2013 Letter
- 4. Administrative Office of the Courts MEMO to Mike Willden
- 5. Summary of Recommendations by JJC on Statewide Juvenile Justice Reform
- 6. Juvenile Justice Services LIVE Measures
- 7. Juvenile Justice Services ALL BDRs.